
2024 Middle School Soccer
Game Schedule

Week Junior Varsity Soccer Varsity Soccer

1 Monday - 3/11/24
3:30 pm - Rancho @ Temecula Prep

Monday - 3/11/24
4:30 pm - Rancho @ Temecula Prep

2 Wednesday - 3/13/24
4:30 pm - Rancho @ Santa Rosa Academy

Wednesday - 3/13/24
5:30 pm - Rancho @ Santa Rosa Academy

3 Wednesday - 3/20/24
3:30 pm - Rancho @ Linfield

Bye

4 Bye Monday - 3/25/24
3:30 pm - Rancho @ Western Center Academy

5 Tuesday - 4/9/24
3:30 pm - Rancho @ Van Avery Prep

Tuesday - 4/9/24
4:30 pm - Rancho @ Temecula Charter

6 Wednesday - 4/10/24
4:00 pm - Rancho @ Linfield

Wednesday - 4/10/24
5:00 pm - Rancho @ Linfield

7 Bye Monday - 4/15/24
3:30 pm - Rancho @ San Jacinto Valley Academy

8 Wednesday - 4/17/24
3:30 pm - Rancho @ Sycamore

Wednesday - 4/17/24
4:30 pm - Rancho @ St. Jeanne

9 Monday - 4/22/24
3:30 pm - Rancho @ Hamilton

Monday 4/22/24
4:30 pm - Rancho @ CMI

10 Bye Wednesday - 4/24/24
3:30 pm - Rancho @ San Jacinto Leadership Academy



Rancho Christian Middle School
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March
1 2

3 4 5
Practice
3:15 - 4:45

6
Practice
3:15 - 4:45

7
Practice
3:15 - 4:45

8 9

10 11
JV - Away
Var - Away

12
Practice
3:15 - 4:45

13
JV - Away
Var - Away

14 15 16

17 18
Practice
3:15 - 4:45

19
Practice
3:15 - 4:45

20
JV - Away
Var - Bye

21 22 23

24 25
JV - Bye
Var - Away

26 27
Practice
3:15 - 4:45

28 29 30
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April
31 1

Break
2
Break

3
Break

4
Break

5
Break

6

7 8
Practice
3:15 - 4:45

9
JV - Away
Var - Away

10
JV - Away
Var - Away

11 12 13

14 15
Var - Away

16
Practice
3:15 - 4:45

17
JJV - Away
Var - Away

18 19 20

21 22
JV - Away
Var - Away

23

Practice
3:15 - 4:45

24
JV - Bye
Var - Away

25 26 27

28 29
Playoffs

30
Playoffs
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